Varsity Baseball Player's Senior Year at Kalida

Mueller***
Seinur***
VonderEmbse
Wurst*#*
Gerdeman
Helmke
Jones

Kahle
Reynolds
Reynolds
Neimke***
Dawson
Kahle

Potts
VonderEmbse
Warnement
Grote
Stechschulte
Schroeder
Shirey
Krouse
Stechschulte
Dunlap***
Erhart
Erhart***
Fortman***
Gerdeman
Hamel***
Hughes***
Keller***
Rampe
Rower***
Siebeneck***
Stauffer***
Unverferth
Verhoff
Westbeld
Rower
Holtkamp
Unverferth
Berheide
Ellerbrock
Holtkamp
Nartker
Schroeder
Siebeneck
Stechschulte
Wurth
Berheide
Harris
Holtkamp
Schnipke
Sybert
Hardik***
Leidy
Pardy***
Rimer
Verhoff
Warnement
Wurth
Wurth
Ellerbrock
Erhart
Klingshirn
Osterhage
Gyetvai
Myers

Richard

Richard
Louis
James
Vic
John
Thomas

Lester
Vincent
Harold
Charles
Richard
Ray
Jerome
Harry
Jim
Robert
William
Ron
Norman
Tom
Donald
Donald
Donald
Vernon
Robert
Tony
Stub
Jim
Dick
Richard
Wilbur
Norman
Bill
Donald
Donald
James
Richard
Eugene
Robert
Robert
Joe
James
James
Gilbert
James
Ed

Joe
Herbert

Louis

Richard
Virgil
Donald
Elmer
Thomas
Norman
Bernard
Leo
Louis
Richard
Charles

1933
1933
1933
1933
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1935
1936
1936
1936
1936
1937
1938
1938
1939
1939
1940
1940
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1948
1948
1948
1948
1949
1949

Stechschulte
Sybert
Verhoff
Berheide
Kahle
Kirkendall
Lawton
Leopold
McElwain
Osterhage
Schulte
Schwaiger
Smith
Warnement
Fortman
Leidy
Miller
Rower
Sybert
Wurth
Felkey
Kahle
Kistler
Schroeder
Schulte
Warnement
Westbeld
Bendle
Brickner
Hamburg
Laudick
Schroeder
Stechschulte
Berheide
Kahle
Stechschulte
Warnement
Adams
Beckman
Eyer
Moening
Rieman
Utrup
Fanger
Nartker
Recker
Sybert
Wolke
Adams
Bendele
Fanger
Felkey
Schulte
Sybert
Verhoff
Wehri
Kahle
Nartker
Nartker
Smith
VonderEmbse
Mead
Schroeder
Schroeder
Smidebush
Brickner
Deken

Eugene
John
Clete
Charles
Dick
Dick
James
William
Tom
Robert
Robert
Thomas
Cyrillus
Albert
Melvin
Donald
Paul

Ed
Robert
Virgil
Michael
Carl
Donald
Richard
LaVerne
Lee
Lawrence
Donald
Andy
Bob
Donald
George
Paul
Glen
Ron
Daniel
Thomas
Allan
James
Wilbur
Donald
Harold
Harold
James
Jerome
Thomas
Paul
Thomas
Larry
Bob
John
William
James
Larry
Vincent
Thomas
Norm
Eugene
Paul
John
Ronald
Bill
Alex
John
James
Marion
Duane

1949
1949
1949
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960

Kromer
Laudick
Maenle
Recker
Roy
Sybert
Birkemeier
Niese
Schulte
Helmke
Siebeneck
Birkemeier
Decker
Gerdeman
Hark
Williams
Altstaetter
Burgei
Dauer
Nartker
Partin
Potts
Sheaks
Verhoff
Gerdeman
Heitmeyer
Maag
Plescher
Rieman
Schroeder
Warnement
Gerdeman
Hoffman
Hoffman
Kuhlman
Schnipke
Schnipke
Unverferth
Vorst
Warnement
Brinkman
Geckle
Gerdeman
Gerdeman
Grime
Hoffman
Kohls
Krouse
Maag
Schroeder
Siefker
Vorst
Gerdeman
Hoffman
Knott
Schroeder
Selhorst
Siefker
Stechschulte
Unverferth
Warnement
Grote
Hanneman
Hanneman
Heitmeyer
Niemeyer
Schmersal

Thomas
James
Dick
James
Charles
David
Donald
Thomas
Anthony
Eldon
James
John
Sam
James
Thomas
James
Leroy
James
Peter
Bill
Ronald
Dennis
Larry
Larry
David
Ronald
Ted
Donald
Gerald
Ted
Paul
Bob
Eugene
Richard
Gary
Bob
Richard
Rick
Norbert
Bob
Sam
John
Bill
James
Daryl
Eugene
Walter
Gary
Ken
Doug
Carl
Laverne
Thomas
Al

Ken
Frank
Dennis
Virgil
John
Bob
Ben
Bill
Jerry
Ken
Daniel
Gary
Charles

1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

Siebeneck
Vorst
Warnecke
Ellerbrock
Gerdeman
Hanneman
Jerwers
Kerner
Schroeder
Selhorst
Buss
Fuerst
Gerdeman
Kahle
Kidd
Knueven
Langhals
Rampe
Remlinger
Siefker
VonderEmbse
Warnecke
Wurth
Berheide
Hanneman
Heidenescher
Hoenbrink
Hohenbrink
Nartker
Recker
Vorst
Deters
Fuerst
Kerner
Maag
Odenweller
Siefker
Siefker
Unverferth
Unverferth
Unverferth
Gerding
Grime
Hanneman
Hanneman
Kahle
Rampe
Verhoff
Bellman
Brinkman
Brinkman
Buss
Erhart
Rampe
Schnipke
Erhart
Fuerst
Gerdeman
Knott
Knueve
Sarka
Schroeder
Stechschulte
Verhoff
Balmas
Brinkman
Campbell

Ron
Ronald
Mark
Dennis
Al
Larry
Thomas
Ed
Ken
Roger
Ken
Gary
Dick
Charles
Charles
Ken
Tony
Donald
John
Joe
Tim
Joe
Bill
Michael
David
Robert
Daniel
Daniel
Dennis
Dennis
Bill
Keith
Roger
Dennis
Michael
Tim
Arnie
Robert
Bill
Brad
James
Bill
Gary
Daniel
Roger
Keith
Dale
Bob
Paul
Bob
Steve
David
Ken
Glen
Norm
Dennis
Phil
John
Dennis
Dale
John
Greg
Thomas
Tim
Steve
Roger
John

1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977




